Public Forum Agenda

Powerlink

26" July 2011

Location: Mercure Hotel
58-87 North Quay Brisbane
Time: 9 am -12.30 pm

Forum Chair: Mr Warwick Anderson, General Manager of NetworlgRation —AER

Time:

9.00 -9.30

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15

[tem:

Registration
Tea and coffee on arrival

Forum opening and the AER’s process
Warwick Anderson

Powerlink Presentation
Merryn York, Chief Executive

Questions from interested parties

Energy Users Association Australia Presentation
Roman Domans&kiecutive Director.

Questions from interested parties

Closes



