

Public Forum Agenda

Powerlink

26th July 2011

Location: Mercure Hotel

58-87 North Quay Brisbane

Time: 9 am -12.30 pm

Forum Chair: Mr Warwick Anderson, General Manager of Network Regulation –AER

Time:	Item:
9.00 -9.30	Registration Tea and coffee on arrival
9.30-9.45	Forum opening and the AER's process Warwick Anderson
9.45-10.15	Powerlink Presentation Merryn York, Chief Executive
10.15-10.30	Questions from interested parties
10.30-11.00	Energy Users Association Australia Presentation Roman Domanski, Executive Director.
11.00-11.15	Questions from interested parties
11.15	Closes